

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5519**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 15

- 1 In line 10 of the printed bill, delete "\$163,791,225" and insert "\$111,679,551".
- 2 In line 12, delete "\$27,560,821" and insert "\$27,379,522".
- 3 In line 14, delete "\$6,330,833" and insert "\$6,331,074".
- 4 After line 19, insert:
- 5 "(7) Debt service \$23,413,754".
- 6 _____